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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Final Year BPTh
DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy
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MONTH - June YEAR :- 2022
BATCH :- 0dd (Winter)
F R SIGNATURE
fena) DA oav il Tme TopiC gt METHODOLOGY \ nameorracuiry | Fuciur \&REMARK
1 14-06-2022 Tuesday 3-4PM Ankylosing Spondilitis Theory Didactic | Dr. Bindu | ¥~ |
2 16-06-2022 Thursday 2-4 PM Common Case presentation \ \
3 17-06-2022 | 7 Friday 12-1PM S1 Soft Tissue Injuries Theory | Didactic | Dr.Snehalata | v A
4 17-06-2022 Friday 2-3PM Elbow Soft Tissue Injuries Theory l Didactic \ Dr.Pooja \ % \ J
5 18-06-2022 saturday 2-3PM 51 Soft Tissue Injuries Theory | Didactic | DrSnehalata v Too A )
5 18-06-2022 Saturday 3-4PM | Wrist & Hand Soft Tissue Injuries Theory l Didactic \ Dr. Archana \ %‘/ \ J
6 21062022 | Tuesday 3-4 PM Ankylosing Spondilitis Theory | Didactic | Dr. Bindu | B | -\
7 23-06-2022 Thursday 2-4 PM Common Case presentation \ \ 4\
8 24-06-2022 Friday 3-4 pm Elbow Soft Tissue Injuries Theory ‘ Didactic \ Dr.Pooja \ (%@"\ﬁ - \ J
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LECTURE PLAN :- IVth BPTH
DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

MONTH - June - 2022 YEAR :- 2021-22
BATCH :- WINTER - 2022
Ew RE & REMARK ( IF
! NAME OF THE SIGN OF SIGNATU
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching FACULTY FACULTY APPLICABLE)
[ SN
1 01-06-2022 Wednesday 2-3 PM SCI DIADACTIC Dr. Priya ﬁ
2 06-06-2022 Monday 2-3 PM SCI DIADACTIC Dr. Priya K
3 08-06-2022. | Wednesday | 2-3 pm scl il eaming s Dr. Priya (g”
Group discussion
4 13-06-2022 Monday 2-3 PM Motor Control Theories DIADACTIC Dr. Sayli ., L ;
5 15-06-2022 Wednesday 2-3 PM SClI DIADACTIC Dr. Priya &
6 20-06-2022 Monday 2-3 PM Motor Control Theories DIADACTIC Dr. Sayli &L\//
7 22-06-2022 Wednesday 2-3 PM Down's DIADACTIC Dr. Sumitra @/
- Self Learning & .
8 27-06-2022 Monday 2-3 PM Down's Groupidiscussion Dr. Sumitra \%
o s Self Learning & Dol Sy
9 29-06-2022 Wednesday 2-3 PM own G : : r. Sumitra @
roup discussion 32—
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LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh
DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy

A a8

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

MP € |LVL -yt ]5&\’}le

MONTH :- June YEAR :- 2022
BATCH :- Winter 2022
SIGNATURE &
. NAME OF THE | SIGN OF
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching FACULTY FACULTY REMARK ( IF
APPLICABLE)
1 03-06-2022|  Friday 23pm | NICU-Paediatric | Classroom teaching/Problem | Dr Ramya Shetty @l\//
NICU- Paediatric Classroom teaching/Case Ot
Mond 3-4 i Dr Ramya She
2 06-06-2022 onasy o physiotherapy based learning . T ﬁ/
: g Classroom teaching/Case ’a/
Frid 2-3 Revision Dr Ramya She
T A o based learning ke
4 13-06-2022| Monday 3-4pm Cardiac Anatomy Classroom teaching/Case | Dr Varoon Jaiswal q\ ;i
NICU- Paediatric | Classroom teaching/Case %
Frid 2-3 DrR Sh
S 17-06-2022, i R 1 physiotherapy based learning rRamye et =
Cardiac Anatomy Classroom teaching/Case
-4 Dr V. i
. 20-06-2022 Mgnday =0 and Physiology based learning rVareon et Q/
: Classroom teaching/Case Dr Deepika
7 Frid 2-3pm Burns
24-06-2022, il P ! based learning Burman
Classroom teaching/Case Dr Deepika w
8 M 3-4pm Burns :
27-06-2022 intd P urn based learning Burman f
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy
DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of Community Physiotherapy

MONTH - June-2022
BATCH Winter Batch 2021-22
SR. SIGN OF SIGNATURE &
i NAME OF FACULTY
NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching ~ FACULTY REMARK ( IF
| . \ r
2 Wed | 06-01-2022 {3:00 t0 4:00 pm Seminar- General CBR Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar ?&X{Sf
3 Tues | 06-07-2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Seminar- General CBR Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar J ﬂ\
a Ned 06-08-2022 (3:00 to 4:00 pm Seminar- General CBR Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar / ﬂ(\/\/
S Tues 14/6/2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Industrial Therapy Rehabilitation Team Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade &,_A—
6 Wed 15/6/2022 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Antenatal Physiotherapy Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar }\f\k
7 | Tues | 21/6/2022 |2:00t03:00pm | Rol€ofIndustrial Therapy Rehabilitation Didactic  |Dr. Nitin Nikhade M
' Team members .
| ‘ )\
8 l Wed 22/6/2022 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Antenatal Physiotherapy Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar \}\N/
9 } Tues 28/6/2022 J}2:00 to 3:00 pm Job Analysis Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade SL_QEE\;’\&\_.
f | ‘ -
10 / Wed 29/6/2022 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Obesity Assessment and Management Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni
|
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